Katie Pery- Roar :P

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Noun

Noun

Pronoun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb

Adverb

Determiner

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Interjection

Interjection

Pronoun

Pronoun

Verb

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Present Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Pronoun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Number




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Pronoun

Particle

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Pronoun

Determiner

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Pronoun

Verb

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Determiner

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Determiner

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense




99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

Verb

Pronoun

Verb

Proper Noun

Adjective - Comparative

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Determiner

Noun

Pronoun

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Interjection

Interjection

Interjection




124. Noun

125. Noun

126. Noun

127. Noun




Katie Pery- Roar :P

| used to my and hold my

Scared to rock the boat and make a mess

So | sat quietly,

| guessthat | forgot | had a choice

| let you push me past the

point

| stood for

Y ou held me down, but I got up (hey!)

brushing off the

, 0| fell for everything

Y ou hear my , your that
Like thunder, gonna shake the
Y ou held me down, but | got up
Get ready | had enough
| seeitall, | seeit
| got the eye of the , the
through the
'‘Cause | am achampion, and you're gonna me




than a

'‘Cause | am achampion, and you're gonna hear me roar!

Y ou're gonna hear me !

Now I'm floating like a

Stinging like abee | earned my

| went from zero, to my own hero

Y ou held me down, but | got up (hey!)

Already brushing off the dust

Y ou hear my voice, your hear that

Like thunder, gonna shake the

You



held me down, but I got up
Get ready 'cause |'ve had enough

| seeit all, | seeit now

| got the eye of the , the

through the

'‘Causel ama , and you're gonna hear me

Louder, louder than a

'‘Causel ama , and you're gonna hear me

Y ou're gonna hear me !




Y ou're gonna hear me

| got the eye of the

, the

Dancing through the

'Causel ama

, and you're gonna hear me

Louder, louder than a

'Causel ama

Oh oh oh oh oh oh oh oh

Oh oh oh oh oh oh oh oh

Oh oh oh oh oh oh oh oh

Y ou're gonna hear me

, and you're gonna hear me




Oh oh oh oh oh oh oh oh

Oh oh oh oh oh oh oh oh

Oh oh oh oh oh oh oh oh

Y ou're gonna hear me !

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

