Katie Pery- Roar :P

1.	Verb
2.	Noun
3.	Noun
4.	Pronoun
5.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
6.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
7.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
8.	Noun
9.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
10.	Verb - Present Tense
11.	Noun
12.	Verb - Past Tense
13.	Verb
14.	Adverb
15.	Determiner
16.	Proper Noun
17.	Proper Noun
18.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
19.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
20.	Pronoun
21.	Interjection
22.	Interjection
23.	Interjection

24.	Interjection
25.	Interjection
26.	Pronoun
27.	Pronoun
28.	Verb
29.	Adverb
30.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
31.	Verb - Present Tense
32.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
33.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
34.	Noun
35.	Verb - Present Tense
36.	Pronoun
37.	Pronoun
38.	Pronoun
39.	Pronoun
40.	Verb - Past Tense
41.	Pronoun
42.	Verb - Past Tense
43.	Noun - Plural
44.	Noun - Plural
45.	Pronoun
46.	Verb - Past Tense
47.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
48.	Number

49.	Pronoun	
50.	Particle	
51.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present	
52.	Pronoun	
53.	Determiner	
54.	Interjection	
55.	Interjection	
56.	Interjection	
57.	Interjection	
58.	Interjection	
59.	Interjection	
60.	Interjection	
61.	Interjection	
62.	Interjection	
63.	Interjection	
64.	Interjection	
65.	Interjection	
66.	Interjection	
67.	Interjection	
68.	Interjection	
69.	Interjection	
70.	Interjection	
71.	Proper Noun	
72.	Proper Noun	
73.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present	

74.	Pronoun	
75.	Verb	
76.	Proper Noun	
77.	Noun	
78.	Noun	
79.	Verb - Past Tense	
80.	Verb - Past Tense	
81.	Verb - Past Tense	
82.	Verb - Past Tense	
83.	Verb - Past Tense	
84.	Verb - Past Tense	
85.	Verb - Past Tense	
86.	Determiner	
87.	Noun	
88.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
89.	Determiner	
90.	Noun	
91.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
92.	Pronoun	
93.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present	
94.	Determiner	
95.	Noun	
96.	Coordinating Conjunction	
97.	Pronoun	
98.	Verb - Past Tense	

99.	Verb	
100.	Pronoun	
101.	Verb	
102.	Proper Noun	
103.	Adjective - Comparative	
104.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
105.	Determiner	
106.	Noun	
107.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
108.	Pronoun	
109.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present	
110.	Determiner	
111.	Noun	
112.	Pronoun	
113.	Interjection	
114.	Interjection	
115.	Interjection	
116.	Interjection	
117.	Interjection	
118.	Interjection	
119.	Interjection	
120.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present	
121.	Interjection	
122.	Interjection	
123.	Interjection	

124.	Noun	_
125.	Noun	_
126.	Noun	_
127.	Noun	

Katie Pery- Roar :P

I used to wy noun and hold my Noun
Scared to rock the boat and make a mess
So I sat quietly, Pronoun Verb - Non 3rd Person Singular Present
I guess that I forgot I had a choice
I let you push me past the point point
I stood for, so I fell for everything
You held me down, but I got up (hey!)
Noun brushing off the Preposition or subordinating conjunction
You hear my Verb - Present Tense, your Noun that Verb - Past Tense
Like thunder, gonna shake the
You held me down, but I got up
Get ready I had enough
I see it all, I see it
I got the eye of the Proper Noun, the Proper Noun
Preposition or subordinating conjunction through the Preposition or subordinating conjunction
'Cause I am a champion, and you're gonna me me Interjection

Interjection t	han a <u>Interjecti</u>	on			
'Cause I am a champ	pion, and you're g	gonna hear me roai	·!		
Interjection	Pronoun	Pronoun	Verb Adverb	Preposit	ion or
subordinating conjunction	Verb - Present	t Tense Pre	position or subordinating conjunction		
Preposition or subordin	nating conjunction	Noun	Verb - Present Tense	Pronoun	Pronoun
Pronoun	Pronoun	Verb - Past Tense	_		
Pronoun	Verb - Past Tense	Noun - Plural	Noun - Plural	Pronoun	_
Verb - Past Tense	Preposition of	r subordinating conjunction	Number		
You're gonna hear n	ne <u>Pronoun</u>	!			
Now I'm floating lik	Se a Particle				
Stinging like a bee I	earned my	Verb - Non 3rd Person Sing	ular Present		
I went from zero, to	my own hero				
You held me down,	but I got up (hey	!)			
Already brushing of	f the dust				
You hear my voice,	your hear that	Pronoun			
Like thunder, gonna	shake the	Determiner			

You

held me down, but I	got up			
Get ready 'cause I've	had enough			
I see it all, I see it no	w			
I got the eye of the th		, the <u>Interjection</u>		
	terjection, and	you're gonna hear me	<u>rjection</u>	
		you're gonna hear me	rjection !	
Interjection	Interjection	Interjection Interject	ion <u>Interjection</u>	<u> </u>
Interjection	Interjection	Interjection		
Proper Noun	Proper Noun	Verb - Non 3rd Person Singular Pres	sent Pronoun	Verb
Proper Noun	Noun	Noun		
Verb - Past Tense	Verb - Past Te	vinse Verb - Past Tense	Verb - Past Tense	Verb - Past
Tense Verb - P You're gonna hear m		Verb - Past Tense Determine	er	
Preposition or subordina	ting conjunction	Determiner Noun	Preposition or subording	ating conjunction

Pronoun

Verb - Non 3rd Person Singular Pres	ent Deter	rminer	Noun		
Coordinating conjunction	Pronoun	Verb - Past Tens	e	Verb	Pronoun
Verb Proper Noun	<u>Adjectiv</u>	ve - Comparative	-		
Preposition or subordinating conjunc	tion _ Dete	erminer	Noun	Preposition (or subordinating conjunction
Pronoun Verb - No	on 3rd Person Singular Pres	sent De	eterminer	Noun	
You're gonna hear me	Pronoun				
Interjection , Interj	ection , I	interjection ,	Interjection	,	nterjection .
got the eye of the	ection, the	Interjection	-		
Dancing through theve	rb - Non 3rd Person Singul	ar Present			
Cause I am a	, and you're g	gonna hear me _	Interjection		
ouder, louder than a					
Cause I am a Noun		na hear me	Noun		
Noun	, and you're goin		•		
h oh oh oh oh oh oh					
h oh oh oh oh oh oh					
Oh oh oh oh oh oh oh					
ou're gonna hear me	Noun !				

You're gonna hear me ______!

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.